
2021 RENDEZVOUS WITH DESTINY, Ft Campbell, KY 
COMBINED RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 4, 2021
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1 Darren Weathers 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.64 8.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 7.64 8.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 Open
2 Levi Wilson 99.06 99.93 98.18 75.59 5.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 12.59 6.00 9.00 0.00 7.00 Open
3 Chris Hooten 97.99 99.62 96.36 75.35 5.00 10.00 11.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 6.35 8.00 4.00 1.00 8.00 Open
4 Ben Blevins 93.35 92.16 94.55 69.71 5.00 9.00 6.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 9.71 4.00 3.00 1.00 10.00 Open
5 Levi Sanderson 92.21 91.68 92.73 69.35 4.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 6.35 6.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 Open
6 Travis Schmitter 90.71 90.52 90.91 68.47 4.00 7.00 6.00 11.00 3.00 6.00 11.47 6.00 5.00 1.00 8.00 Open
7 Tony Maupin 88.67 88.25 89.09 66.75 5.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 9.75 7.00 8.00 1.00 8.00 Open
8 Kian Dolsen 87.42 87.57 87.27 66.24 5.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 7.00 4.00 7.24 5.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 Open
9 Richard Rogers 85.36 85.26 85.45 64.49 7.00 4.00 4.00 12.00 7.00 10.00 8.49 3.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 Open

10 David Swedberg 84.32 85.01 83.64 64.30 4.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 2.00 7.00 8.30 4.00 8.00 3.00 8.00 Open
11 Steve Marmaduke 81.44 81.05 81.82 61.31 2.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 9.00 4.31 5.00 8.00 4.00 11.00 Open
12 James Sharp 79.40 78.79 80.00 59.60 4.00 3.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.60 7.00 8.00 2.00 9.00 Open
13 Todd Sanders 77.73 77.27 78.18 58.45 1.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 8.45 4.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 Open
14 David Ocasek 74.91 73.45 76.36 55.56 1.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 6.56 5.00 6.00 0.00 7.00 Open
15 Randy Holloway 73.60 72.66 74.55 54.96 5.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 3.00 8.96 3.00 4.00 0.00 10.00 Open
16 Howard Pitts 71.86 70.99 72.73 53.70 4.00 6.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 5.70 5.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 Open
17 Tony Ely 70.49 70.07 70.91 53.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 Open
18 Justin Hoagland 69.05 69.01 69.09 52.20 2.00 6.00 3.00 11.00 4.00 5.00 3.20 7.00 6.00 0.00 5.00 Open
19 Steven Gibson 67.92 68.57 67.27 51.87 3.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 3.00 7.87 4.00 6.00 0.00 7.00 Open
20 Jason Battles 66.80 68.15 65.45 51.55 6.00 5.00 4.00 11.00 1.00 2.00 7.55 2.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 Open
21 Justin McBee 65.77 67.90 63.64 51.36 3.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 10.36 4.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 Open
22 Justin Mehs 64.03 66.25 61.82 50.11 3.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 6.11 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 Open
23 Tyler Rice 61.73 63.46 60.00 48.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 8.00 Open
24 Austin Hart 60.82 63.46 58.18 48.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 Open
25 John Mason 59.91 63.46 56.36 48.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 Open
26 Jon Damratoski 57.68 60.81 54.55 46.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 8.00 Open
27 Christopher Rische 56.11 59.49 52.73 45.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 Open
28 Gary Hightower 55.20 59.49 50.91 45.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 Open
29 Jana Hooten 54.29 59.49 49.09 45.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 7.00 Ladies
30 Ryder Smith 52.74 58.21 47.27 44.03 3.00 3.00 0.00 8.00 5.00 3.00 9.03 2.00 6.00 0.00 5.00 Young Guns
31 Thomas Rogers 51.81 58.17 45.45 44.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 Open
32 Adam Wilson 48.26 52.88 43.64 40.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 Open
33 Debi Maupin 46.91 52.01 41.82 39.34 5.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 5.34 2.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 Ladies
34 Aaron Smith 45.91 51.82 40.00 39.20 1.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 10.20 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 Open
35 Keith Minard 44.61 51.04 38.18 38.61 4.00 4.00 4.00 11.00 2.00 0.00 4.61 4.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 Open
36 Matt Smith 42.99 49.62 36.36 37.53 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 2.53 1.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 Open
37 Knute Schneider 41.73 48.92 34.55 37.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 Open
38 Brian Putney 40.30 47.87 32.73 36.21 1.00 1.00 0.00 11.00 1.00 3.00 4.21 4.00 6.00 0.00 5.00 Open
39 Manuel Lopez 38.27 45.64 30.91 34.52 0.00 2.00 0.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 3.52 1.00 6.00 0.00 8.00 Open
40 Mark Andrews 36.79 44.49 29.09 33.65 0.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 3.65 1.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 Open
41 John Teitenberg 34.45 41.63 27.27 31.49 1.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 0.00 4.49 5.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 Open
42 Dwayne Slone 33.34 41.23 25.45 31.19 1.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.19 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 Open
43 Christine Rische 32.31 40.98 23.64 31.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Ladies
44 Paul Oliver 30.74 39.66 21.82 30.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 Open
45 Casey Johnson 29.83 39.66 20.00 30.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 8.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 5.00 Open
46 Todd Fox 28.26 38.34 18.18 29.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Open
47 Grayson Smith 26.69 37.02 16.36 28.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Young Guns
48 Matt Tindira 25.70 36.86 14.55 27.88 0.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 3.88 2.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 Open
49 Abigail Mason 22.89 33.05 12.73 25.00 0.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 Young Guns
50 Crystal Hightower 21.32 31.73 10.91 24.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 Ladies
51 Kevin High 18.43 27.76 9.09 21.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 Open
52 Kameron Slone 17.52 27.76 7.27 21.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 Young Guns
53 Lorrie Sanderson 15.29 25.12 5.45 19.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Open
54 Barry Danick 11.07 18.51 3.64 14.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 Open
55 Jean Oliver 8.84 15.86 1.82 12.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Ladies
56 Chris Swimm 0.00 0.00 0.00 Open


